
ИКС МИЛЕДИ
ПЕКАРА

Леб

Бели пецива

Кроасани

Декоративен леб
Р’жен леб (голем)

Р’жен леб (мал)

Бел леб
Лепиња
Погача
Погачица

Крофни крем  

Крофни мармалад
Пирошки
Мекици
Маховачи
Сеченка
Баничка
Бурек
Геврек
Варен Геврек
Крекер
Вртен лиснат геврек  

Пица кифла
Пица 

Лиснати кифли

Кроасан со крем
Кроасан со мармалад

50 ден.

45 ден.

40 ден.

30 ден.

20 ден.

45 ден.

30 ден.

35 ден.

30 ден.

35 ден.

15 ден.

35 ден.

20 ден.

35 ден.

280 ден.

20 ден.

30 ден.

25 ден.

25 ден.

35 ден.

35 ден.

20 ден.

30 ден.

25 ден.


